
Pos

1

2
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4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

No.

82

99

61

32

641

92

21

7

8

11

35

53

57

58

68

88

91

95

107

161

164

172

182

199

271

288

515

Name

Torben Mikkelsen

Lasse Toft

Bent Fischer

Peter Nilsson

Anders Munch Nørregaard

mikkel faartoft

Glenn Jönsson

Lars olesen

Andreas Hägg

Thomas Hansen

Jan Bille Carstensen

Rune Romdal

Hauge MC Mikkelsen

Ricard Bottne

Allan Dahl

Christian Sebell Steensen

Arvid Ellingsen

ivan hansen

Jerry Skovgaard

Arne Hartmann

Oddbjørn Austad

Brian Jensen

morten grønbæk

Tobias Ramstig

Bo Pedersen

Søren Hornbech

Jonas Husted

Best Tm

1:13.047

1:15.389

1:16.085

1:17.791

1:18.436

1:21.589

1:21.620

Diff

2.342

3.038

4.744

5.389

8.542

8.573

Best Speed

102.017

98.847

97.943

95.795

95.007

91.336

91.301
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-

-

-

-

-

-
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

In Lap

4
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3

3

4
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Nat/State

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk/ Norsk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Sponsor Class

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Pro Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Pro Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

01 Torsdag

Sprintrace B** 1405-1430

Practice (7 Laps) started at 14:09:42

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/8/2013 14:05


